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PCN and SNT-TCTA Level 1 & 2 Courses
PLEASE NOTE: All prices are subject to $25.00 Processing Fee.

Level Total Training PCN
Course :
Duration Fee ($) Levy ($)
Alternating Current Field
Measurement Level 1 5days | $2,385.00 | $110.00
Alternating Current Field Level 2 5 days $2,385.00 | $110.00
Measurement
Advanced Tomoview Online Data
Acquisition and Analysis 5 days $1,750.00 | $110.00
Basic Radiation Safety 2 days $535.00 | $110.00
Eddy Current Testing Level 1 5days | $2,385.00 | $110.00
Eddy Current Testing Level 2 5 days $2,385.00 | $110.00
Ultrasonic Testing Level 2 15 days | $4,073.03 | 3.1 & 3.2
(Direct to Level 2) $420.00
High Temperature Hydrogen Attack | Level 2 5 days $3,250.00
Inspection
Ultrasonic Testing Phased Array Level 2 12 days | $4,085.00 | $110.00
(Direct to Level 2)
Ultrasonic Time of Flight Diffraction | Level 2 10 days | $3,661.65 | $110.00
(Direct to Level 2)
Magnetic Testing Level 2 5days | $1,774.00 | $110.00
(Direct to Level 2)
Penetrant Testing Level 2 5days | $1,774.00 | $110.00
(Direct to Level 2)
Professional Consulting Fee $275.00
Per Hour

Exam Fee

Course

Total
Duration

Total
Cost (9)

$2,495.00

$2,495.00

$1,860.00

$645.00
$2,495.00

$2,495.00

$4,493.03

$3,250.00

$4,195.00

$3,771.65

$1,884.00

$1,884.00

$275.00
Per Hour

Total Cost (£)

Exam Retest $345.05

5 days

Practice Days $375.95

Per Day

Lavender International NDT USA, LLC
15200 Middlebrook Dr Suite G Houston, Texas 77058
Tel: 1-281-913-9064 Email: michelle@lavender-ndt.com

$345.05

$375.95
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