

PCN and SNT-TC1A Level 1 & 2 Courses

PLEASE NOTE: All prices are subject to \$25.00 Processing Fee.

Course	Level	Total Duration	Training Fee (\$)	PCN Levy (\$)	Total Cost (\$)
Alternating Current Field Measurement	Level 1	5 days	\$2,385.00	\$110.00	\$2,495.00
Alternating Current Field Measurement	Level 2	5 days	\$2,385.00	\$110.00	\$2,495.00
Advanced Tomoview Online Data Acquisition and Analysis		5 days	\$1,750.00	\$110.00	\$1,860.00
Basic Radiation Safety		2 days	\$535.00	\$110.00	\$645.00
Eddy Current Testing	Level 1	5 days	\$2,385.00	\$110.00	\$2,495.00
Eddy Current Testing	Level 2	5 days	\$2,385.00	\$110.00	\$2,495.00
Ultrasonic Testing (Direct to Level 2)	Level 2	15 days	\$4,073.03	3.1 & 3.2 \$420.00	\$4,493.03
High Temperature Hydrogen Attack Inspection	Level 2	5 days	\$3,250.00		\$3,250.00
Ultrasonic Testing Phased Array (Direct to Level 2)	Level 2	12 days	\$4,085.00	\$110.00	\$4,195.00
Ultrasonic Time of Flight Diffraction (Direct to Level 2)	Level 2	10 days	\$3,661.65	\$110.00	\$3,771.65
Magnetic Testing (Direct to Level 2)	Level 2	5 days	\$1,774.00	\$110.00	\$1,884.00
Penetrant Testing (Direct to Level 2)	Level 2	5 days	\$1,774.00	\$110.00	\$1,884.00
Professional Consulting Fee			\$275.00 Per Hour		\$275.00 Per Hour

Course	Exam Fee	Total Duration	Total Cost (£)
Exam Retest	\$345.05	5 days	\$345.05
Practice Days	\$375.95	Per Day	\$375.95

Lavender International NDT USA, LLC 15200 Middlebrook Dr Suite G Houston, Texas 77058 Tel: 1-281-913-9064 Email: michelle@lavender-ndt.com







